Date: 24-05-2024

To

BSE LIMITED

ETTLIMITED

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOI TOWERS, DALAL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI: 400 001

8/18, Basement, Kalkaji Extension, New Delhi - 110019

Sub: Disclosure of Regulation 29(2) of SEBi (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the cited subject, I, Sunil Rajdev, on behalf of promoter of the ETT Limited enclosing herewith Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Sunil Rajdev Promoter

Encl: As above.

ANNEXURE – 2
Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations. 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	ETT Limited				
Name(s) of the seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the seller	Seller Sunil Rajdev				
Whether the seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limi	BSE Limited			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)		
Before the disposal under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights Sunil Rajdev b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than byshares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)		27.39 27.39	27.39		
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rightsacquired/sold Sunil Rajdev b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than byshares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	4,00,000	3.86	3.86		

d) e)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by theacquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)	4,00,000	3.86	3.86	
Afr a)	ter the acquisition/sale, holding of: Shares carrying votingrights Sunil Rajdev	24,40,000	23.53	23.53	
d)	Shares encumbered with theacquirer VRs otherwise than byshares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) afteracquisition Total (a+b+c+d)		23.53	23.53	
Mode of public it ransfer	f acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / ssue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se etc).	open marke	et		
	nequisition/sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of on of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	23-05-2024 to 23-05-2024			
	nare capital / total voting capital of the TC before the hisition /sale	10,36,86,600			
	are capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the isition/sale	10,36,86,600			
otal dilu	ted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	10,36,86,600			

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Ahmedabad Date:24-05-2024